Features
n	 RoHS compliant*
n	 ESD protection >25 kV
n	 Surge protection
n	 Low capacitance
  ChipGuard® CG0805MLA Series  - ESD Protector Array
*RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

DIMENSIONS:	 MM
(INCHES)
How to Order
CG 0805 - MLA n.n x E
ChipGuard®
Product Designator
Package Option
0805 = 0805 Package
Model Series
MLA = Standard Capacitance
Working Peak Voltage**
     18 = 18 V
     5.5 = 5.5 V
Tolerance
K = 10 %
M = 20 %
Tape & Reel Packaging
     E = 4,000 pcs. per reel
** 	Only models lower than 10 volts require
decimal point.
REV.	F 01/21
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Users	should	verify	actual	device	performance	in	their	specific	applications.
The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
CG0805
	 Dimension	 Series
C	 1.75 ± 0.10
		 (0.069 ± 0.004)
D	 2.00 ± 0.05
		 (0.080 ± 0.002)
L	 2.40 ± 0.20
		 (0.094 ± 0.008)
W	 1.65 ± 0.20
		 (0.065 ± 0.008)
G	 4.00 ± 0.10
		 (0.16 ± 0.004)
OBSOLETE